
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)
1.864.783.851

01.01.2021 0 3.600.000 1.861.183.851
02.01.2021 0 12.100.000 1.849.083.851
03.01.2021 0 4.750.000 1.844.333.851
04.01.2021 0 23.840.280 1.820.493.571
05.01.2021 0 24.756.192 1.795.737.379
06.01.2021 0 25.754.688 1.769.982.691
07.01.2021 0 16.194.000 1.753.788.691
08.01.2021 0 16.772.000 1.737.016.691
09.01.2021 0 8.824.000 1.728.192.691
10.01.2021 0 7.464.000 1.720.728.691
11.01.2021 0 24.821.712 1.695.906.979
12.01.2021 0 25.776.000 1.670.130.979
13.01.2021 0 31.132.968 1.638.998.011
14.01.2021 0 33.463.320 1.605.534.691
15.01.2021 0 36.378.408 1.569.156.283
16.01.2021 0 36.137.472 1.533.018.811
17.01.2021 0 33.179.992 1.499.838.819
18.01.2021 0 33.366.888 1.466.471.931
19.01.2021 0 34.454.726 1.432.017.205
20.01.2021 0 28.457.538 1.403.559.667
21.01.2021 0 25.730.696 1.377.828.971
22.01.2021 0 29.826.382 1.348.002.589
23.01.2021 0 25.912.320 1.322.090.269
24.01.2021 0 26.338.192 1.295.752.077
25.01.2021 0 31.294.504 1.264.457.573
26.01.2021 0 32.301.024 1.232.156.549
27.01.2021 0 34.454.024 1.197.702.525
28.01.2021 0 25.020.000 1.172.682.525
29.01.2021 0 26.700.000 1.145.982.525
30.01.2021 0 3.937.000 1.142.045.525
31.01.2021 0 5.802.000 1.136.243.525

Summe 0 728.540.326

Korrektur zur Veröffentlichung 01_2021


